1
ECO
FRIENDLY
PRINT MEDIA
GUIDE
2
WELCOME
to our dedicated

14
VistaMAX PET Lamination Film
Order Code W (mm) L (m) Thickness (mic)
INV214105 1370 50 36
VistaMAX PET One Way Vision Removable Adhesive 100 Micron
Order Code W (mm) L (m) Thickness (mic)
INV214108 1370 50 100
• Optically clear lamination film
• 100% PVC free solution
• Designed for use with VistaMAX PET One Way Vision materials
• Removes without residue up to 12m
• Very durable for long term applications
• Applications: Window graphics
1515
• Contains UV stabilisers for outdoor use
• Suitable for application onto all ink types including UV-C
• Designed for use with VistaMAX PP Vinyls
VistaMAX PVC Free PP Permanent
Clear Laminate 60mic
Order Code Finish W (mm) L (m) Thickness (mic)
INV214315 Gloss 1370 50 60
INV214312 Matt 1370 50 60
A PVC-Free PP white matt self-adhesive vinyl with grey high tack permanent adhesive. Outdoor durability
up to 2 years, and with excellent dimensional stability. Suitable for a wide variety of flat surfaces both indoor
and outdoor, including low energy surfaces and floors.
VistaMAX PP White Matt Grey-back
High Tack Permanent Self Adhesive Vinyl 100mic
• Outdoor durability of 2 years
• Excellent dimensional stability
• Applications:  Signs, Hoardings, Advertisment graphics
VistaMAX PP White Matt Grey-back
Permanent Self Adhesive Vinyl 100mic
• Outdoor durability of 2 years
• Grey glue provides additional opacity
• Air escape liner makes installation quick and easy
• Excellent dimensional stability
• Applications: Signs, Hoardings, Advertisment graphics
VistaMAX PVC Free PP Removable
White Matt Greyback Air Escape Vinyl 100mic
Order Code W (mm) L (m) Thickness (mic)
INV214189 1370 50 100
Order Code W (mm) L (m) Thickness (mic)
INV214292 1370 50 100
Order Code W (mm) L (m) Thickness (mic)
INV214336 1370 50 100
16
VistaMAX PVC FREE Blockout PET Semi-Permanent White Matt Vinyl 100mic
Order Code W (mm) L (m) Thickness (mic)
INV214117 1370 50 100
VistaMAX PP Floor Graphic Laminate R10 120mic
Order Code W (mm) L (m) Thickness (mic)
INV214222 1370 50 120
• Black back gives improved opacity
• Indoor and outdoor durability up to 3 years
• Excellent dimensional stability
• Removable up to 12 months after application
• Applications:  Signs, Hoardings, Advertisment graphics
• 100% PVC free floor graphic solution
• Combine with VistaMAX PP Vinyls
• Applications: Indoor and outdoor floor stickers
PVC
FREE
17
General Formulations - 105
High Gloss Clear Polyester Laminate - Optically Clear Permanent Adhesive
50mic
General Formulations - 213 Traffic Graffic
Order Code W (mm) L (m) Thickness (mic)
INVG10554 1370 50 50
INVG10560 1520 50 50
Order Code Finish Size Thickness Adhesive
INVG21354 Matt Clear 1370mm x 50m 95mic Permanent
INVG21360 Matt Clear 1520mm x 50m 95mic Permanent
• Paired with General Formulations 212 Vinyl
• Approved for indirect food contact
• Applications: Floor stickers, table tops, counter tops
18
General Formulations - 111
Dry Erase Clear PP Laminate - Clear Permanent Adhesive 50mic
General Formulations - 110
50mic - Commercial Grade Dry Erase Gloss Clear Polyester Laminate
Order Code W (mm) L (m) Thickness (mic)
INVG11154 1370 50 50
Order Code W (mm) L (m) Thickness (mic)
INVG11054 1370 50 50
• Dry-wipe clear PP laminate with a clear permanent adhesive
• Applications: General purpose dry wipe graphics
• Dry-wipe clear HTC polyester laminate with a clear permanent adhesive
• Commercial grade durability